
All our Exams will be done face to face
1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week 22.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week 29.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
1st Midterm 5th Week 05.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week 12.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
4th Writing Quiz 7th Week 19.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Midterm 8th Week 27.01.2021, Wednesday, 09:30
2nd Midterm Speaking 8th Week 27.01.2021, Wednesday, 12:30

1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week 22.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week 29.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
1st Midterm 5th Week 05.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week 12.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
4th Writing Quiz 7th Week 19.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Midterm 8th Week 28.01.2021, Thursday, 09:30
2nd Midterm Speaking 8th Week 28.01.2021, Thursday, 12:30

1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week 22.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week 29.12.2020, Tuesday, 09:30
1st Midterm 5th Week 05.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week 12.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
4th Writing Quiz 7th Week 19.01.2021, Tuesday, 09:30
2nd Midterm 8th Week 28.01.2021, Thursday, 09:30
2nd Midterm Speaking 8th Week 28.01.2021, Thursday, 12:30

1st Writing Quiz 3rd Week 24.12.2020, Thursday, 09:30
2nd Writing Quiz 4th Week 30.12.2020, Wednesday, 09:30
1st Midterm 5th Week 07.01.2021, Thursday, 09:30
3rd Writing Quiz 6th Week 14.01.2021, Thursday, 09:30
4th Writing Quiz 7th Week 21.01.2021, Thursday, 09:30
2nd Midterm 8th Week 27.01.2021, Wednesday, 09:30
2nd Midterm Speaking 8th Week 27.01.2021, Wednesday, 12:30

LA Quiz 1 3rd Week 24.12.2020 - Thursday 09:30
SW Quiz 1 4th Week 30.12.2020 - Wednesday 09:30
Midterm 1 (R&R - APEX) 5th Week 06.01.2021 - Wednesday 09:30
SW Quiz 2 6th Week 14.01.2021 - Thursday 09:30
LA Quiz 2  7th Week 21.01.2021 -Thursday 09:30
Midterm 2 (APEX - LA) 8th Week 28.01.2021- Thursday 09:30

C LEVEL

2020-2021 Academic Year
Term 2, Quiz & Midterm Schedule

PREFAC

D LEVEL

B LEVEL

A LEVEL


	Sayfa1

